
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 154.0 225.0 0

2 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 155.0 205.0 0

3 Lansdon Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 155.0 175.0 0

4 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 156.0 175.0 0

5 Connor Berry Lansing High School 149.6 170.0 0

6 Jacob Carlson JCN 151.0 170.0 0

7 Liam Zell Lansing High School 149.8 155.0 0

8 Preston Christenson Troy 153.2 145.0 0

9 Keith Townsend Tonganoxie 152.0 115.0 0

10 Joe Freeland Maur Hill- Mount Academy 151.0 0 0

11 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 152.8 0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 155.0 315.0 0

2 Preston Christenson Troy 153.2 305.0 0

3 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 154.0 305.0 0

4 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 156.0 275.0 0

5 Jacob Carlson JCN 151.0 265.0 0

6 Lansdon Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 155.0 255.0 0

7 Connor Berry Lansing High School 149.6 235.0 0

8 Liam Zell Lansing High School 149.8 225.0 0

9 Keith Townsend Tonganoxie 152.0 185.0 0

10 Joe Freeland Maur Hill- Mount Academy 151.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 152.8 0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 155.0 205.0 0

2 Preston Christenson Troy 153.2 195.0 0

3 Liam Zell Lansing High School 149.8 190.0 0

4 Jacob Carlson JCN 151.0 185.0 0

5 Lansdon Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 155.0 185.0 0

6 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 154.0 180.0 0

7 Connor Berry Lansing High School 149.6 165.0 0

8 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 156.0 165.0 0

9 Keith Townsend Tonganoxie 152.0 115.0 0

10 Joe Freeland Maur Hill- Mount Academy 151.0 0 0

11 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 152.8 0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Hammann Bishop Seabury 155.0 725.0 10

2 Ben Detwiler Lyndon High School 154.0 710.0 8

3 Preston Christenson Troy 153.2 645.0 6

4 Jacob Carlson JCN 151.0 620.0 4

5 Lansdon Taylor Maur Hill- Mount Academy 155.0 615.0 2

6 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 156.0 615.0 1

7 Connor Berry Lansing High School 149.6 570.0 0

8 Liam Zell Lansing High School 149.8 570.0 0

9 Keith Townsend Tonganoxie 152.0 415.0 0

10 Joe Freeland Maur Hill- Mount Academy 151.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 152.8 0 0


